
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Not classified

DNS

No.

33

14

42

28

830

716

13

604

23

118

50

29

Name

Tyler Wettengel

jacob graham

Donald Whorton  II

Gray Leadbetter

Brooke Nachtmann

Hayden Jones

Westin Workman

William Cox

Grayson Upchurch III

Talan Drake

Carter Beegle

Erikson Evans

Laps

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Diff

0.036

0.069

0.753

0.957

2.004

2.309

8.424

15.645

15.882

24.396

DNS

Total Tm

11:48.976

11:49.012

11:49.045

11:49.729

11:49.933

11:50.980

11:51.285

11:57.400

12:04.621

12:04.858

12:13.372

Best Tm

51.940

51.880

51.934

51.939

51.630

51.863

51.884

52.053

53.202

53.092

53.818

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex

Margin of Victory

0.036

Avg. Speed

4.621

Best Lap Tm

51.630

Best Speed

4.881

Best Lap by

830 - Brooke Nachtmann

GoPro Motorplex Karting Challenge Rd 11

KA100 Jr

Final

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:46:45

GoPro Motorplex 0.070 Miles

10/20/2018 03:46 PM


