GoPro Motorplex Karting Challenge Rd 11

Sorted on Laps

KA100 Jr

Final

GoPro Motorplex 0.070 Miles 10/20/2018 03:46 PM

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:46:45

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Nat/State	Sponsor	
1	33	Tyler Wettengel	13		11:48.976	51.940		
2	14	jacob graham	13	0.036	11:49.012	51.880		
3	42	Donald Whorton II	13	0.069	11:49.045	51.934		
4	28	Gray Leadbetter	13	0.753	11:49.729	51.939		
5	830	Brooke Nachtmann	13	0.957	11:49.933	51.630		
6	716	Hayden Jones	13	2.004	11:50.980	51.863		
7	13	Westin Workman	13	2.309	11:51.285	51.884		
8	604	William Cox	13	8.424	11:57.400	52.053		
9	23	Grayson Upchurch III	13	15.645	12:04.621	53.202		
10	118	Talan Drake	13	15.882	12:04.858	53.092		
11	50	Carter Beegle	13	24.396	12:13.372	53.818		
Not classified								
DNS	29	Frikson Evans		DNS				

Erikson Evans DNS

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.036	4.621	51.630	4.881	830 - Brooke Nachtmann

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: GoPro Motorplex